
KofC Council 14216 2018-19 Fraternal Year Schedule 

Date Day Event Location 

7/12/2018 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

8/9/2018 Thu McGivney Mass/Installation of Officers 6:00 PM St Brigid Church/Hall 

8/11/2018 Sat Veterans Supplies Collection St Brigid/St Helena Churches 

8/12/2018 Sun Veterans Supplies Collection St Brigid/St Helena Churches 

8/18/2018 Sat Veterans Supplies Collection St Brigid/St Helena Churches 

8/19/2018 Sun Veterans Supplies Collection St Brigid/St Helena Churches 

9/13/2018 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

9/14/2018 Fri Tootsie Roll Drive Various Businesses 

9/15/2018 Sat Tootsie Roll Drive Various Businesses 

9/15/2018 Sat Pasta Dinner Ticket Sales  St Brigid Church Foyer 

9/16/2018 Sun Pasta Dinner Ticket Sales  St Brigid Church Foyer 

9/21/2018 Fri Tootsie Roll Drive Various Businesses 

9/22/2018 Sat Pasta Dinner  McMahon Hall 

9/29/2018 Sat Soccer Challenge St. Brigid School Field 

9/29/2018 Sat Membership Drive St Brigid/St Helena Churches 

9/30/2018 Sun Membership Drive St Brigid/St Helena Churches 

10/2/2018 Tue Membership Drive Get Together Social McMahon Hall 

10/11/2018 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

11/3/2018 Sat Turkey Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/4/2018 Sun Turkey Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/10/2018 Sat Turkey Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/11/2018 Sun Turkey Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/8/2018 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

11/17/2018 Sat Turkey Dinner McMahon Hall 

11/10/2018 Sat Christmas Card Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/11/2018 Sun Christmas Card Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/17/2018 Sat Christmas Card Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/18/2018 Sun Christmas Card Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

11/22/2018 Thu Thanksgiving Day   

12/1/2018 Sat Sandwich Sunday - 9:00 a.m. McMahon Hall 

12/2/2018 Sun Santa Pancake Breakfast McMahon Hall 

12/13/2018 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

12/25/2018 Tue Christmas Day   

1/1/2019 Tue New Year's Day   

1/5/2019 Sat Roast Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

1/6/2019 Sun Roast Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

1/10/2019 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

1/12/2019 Sat Roast Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

1/13/2019 Sun Roast Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

1/19/2019 Sat Roast Beef Dinner McMahon Hall 

1/26/2019 Sat Council Basketball Free Throw St Brigid School GYM 

1/26/2019 Sat Sandwich Sunday - 9:00 a.m. McMahon Hall 

2/10/2019 Sun Valentine's Day Brunch McMahon Hall 

2/14/2019 Thu Valentine's Day   

2/14/2019 Thu Council Meeting* McMahon Hall 

2/9/2019 Sat District Basketball Free Throw TBD 

2/23/2019 Sat Corned Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 



 

2/24/2019 Sun Corned Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

3/2/2019 Sat Corned Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

3/3/2019 Sun Corned Beef Dinner Ticket Sales St Brigid Church Foyer 

3/9/2019 Sat Corned Beef & Cabbage Dinner McMahon Hall 

3/14/2019 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

3/23/2019 Sat Sandwich Sunday - 9:00 a.m. McMahon Hall 

4/11/2019 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

4/21/2019 Sun Easter Sunday   

4/27/2019 Sat Pork Loin Dinner Ticket Sales  St Brigid Church Foyer 

4/28/2019 Sun Pork Loin Dinner Ticket Sales  St Brigid Church Foyer 

5/4/2019 Sat Pork Loin Dinner  McMahon Hall 

5/9/2019 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

5/12/2019 Sun Mother's Day   

6/8/2019 Sat Olympic Town - Special Olympics SCSU - New Haven 

6/9/2019 Sun Relay fo Life - 5:00 to 9:30 - serving Northwest Catholic 

6/13/2019 Thu Council Meeting McMahon Hall 

6/16/2019 Sun Father's Day   

6/22/2019 Sat 2 Council's Sponsored Appreciation Picnic St. Mark's Parish Center 

6/23/2019 Sun ProLife Mass/Fill the Baby's Playpen - 8:30 St Brigid Church 


